
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
34
84
33
24
35
36
28
42
44
54

122
93
72
48
94
77
75

Name
Davide Biagiarelli
Michael Carbonera
Matteo Insalata
Luca Contadini
Alessandro Di Berardino
Federico D'Angelo
Luigi Orioli
Lorenzo Castellana
Henry Compagner
Sven Rohner
Mike Cleutjens
Nejc Sipek
Attilio Gaspari
Hans H. Hansen
Yuri Ballini
Elia Zoni
Niklas Ekdahl

Nat.
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
NED
SUI
NED
SLO
ITA
DEN
ITA
ITA
SWE

FMN
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
KNMV
KNMV
FMS
KNMV
AMZS

DMU
FMI
FMI
SVEMO

Bike

Phantom

DM

Stamas

GRC

Phantom

Phantom

Phantom

GRC

Pasini

Pasini

GRC

DM

DM

Blata

Blata

DM

Laps
11
10
6
8

14
14
10
13
14
10
14
7

12
14
11
12
12

Best Tm
39.355
39.544
39.691
39.732
39.834
39.838
39.852
40.375
40.528
40.587
41.009
41.151
41.165
41.448
41.697
42.329
43.174

Diff

0.189
0.336
0.377
0.479
0.483
0.497
1.020
1.173
1.232
1.654
1.796
1.810
2.093
2.342
2.974
3.819

km/h

66,594

66,276

66,030

65,962

65,793

65,786

65,763

64,911

64,666

64,572

63,908

63,687

63,666

63,231

62,853

61,915

60,703

In Lap
11
5
6
6
5
6
5

11
13
8

11
4

12
8

11
10
8
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Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers:

Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:

Jury President Mr. Günther Zaritsch:
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Mini Road Racing Mini Moto
Senior Open 50

Free Practice 2 No. 24-122 friday

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:20:00

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km

30.07.2010 11:20


